
NA 

Sr. 

SARDAR VALLABHBHAL NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 

Outward No: SVNIT-CPPP-142/SCRAP/06/2025 

No. 

01 

(An Institute of National Importance, Ministry Of Education, Govt. of India) 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER -SELL MATTRESSES etc 
The S.V.National Institute of Technology, Surat invites tenders under One bid 
systems(Technical Bid & Financial Bid both in 0ne Cover) for Tender"SALE 0F 
DISCARDED MATTRESSES, PILLOW, BED SHEET ETC FROM VARIOUS HOSTELS WITHIN THE 
SVNIT CAMPUS, SURAT, GUJARAT-395007." in the Estate Section, as per the specifications, 
terms and conditions given in this tender. The tender documents can be downloaded from 
the website http://www.svnitacin/web/notice events tenders.php?tag=tenders 

or from the CPP e-procure Portalhttps:/leprocure.gov.in/epublish/app 

Particular 

SURAT, GUJARAT-395007. 

Details 

SALE OF DISCARDED 
MATTRESSES, PILLOW, BED 

SHEET ETC FROM VARIOUS 
HOSTELS WITHIN THE SVNIT 
CAMPUS, SURAT, GUJARAT 

395007. 

Tender Nos( in eprocure portal) 
Tender Ref. No (Institute): 

Tender Floating Date 

Schedule of Requirements 

Bid submission Start Date & Time 

Bid submission End Date & Time 

Bid Opening Date 

Inviting Officer Designation, Address, 
phone, email 

EMD in Rs. 

4500/ 

Bid 
Validity 

(In 
Days) 

180 Day 

Date:25-04-2025 

Work 
Completion 

Period 

30 Days 

Information 

2025_SVNIT_796o8 1 

Dr. Meghal A.Desai, 
Chairman, 
SCRAP Committee, 

SVNIT-CPPP-142/SCRAP/05/2025 

25-04-2025 at ( |/ AM) 
25-04-2025 at ( HM) 
19 -05-2025 upto 05:00 PM 
2| -05-2025 at (04:00 PM) 

SVNIT, Surat, Gujarat-395007. 
Contact No:0261-2201726 

Email: centralstore@Synitacin 

Prof. Meghal Desai 
Chairman, SCRAP Committee, SVNIT 

INAS 



ePublishing System, Government of India 

Basic Details 

Government 
ePublishing 

System 

|Organisation Chain S. V. National Institute of Technology-Surat|IEstate and Store Section 
Tender Reference 
Number 

Tender ID 

Tender Type 
Tender Category 

Payment Mode 

Is Multi Currency 
Allowed For Fee 

Work /Item(s) 
Title 

SVNIT-CPPP-142/SCRAP/06/2025 

Payment Instruments 

2025_SVNIT_796078_1 
Open Tender 

offline s.NoInstrument Type 
Demand Draft 

NA 

Tender Value in 

Works 

NA 

Offline 

No 

ePublishing System, Government of India 
Tender Details 

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in * -0.001 
Tender Fee in 

Fee Payable To 
Tender Fee 
Exemption 

|Allowed 

p.00 

Fee Payable At 

Pre Qualification As per Tender Document 
Details 

NA 

Form of contract 

1 

No, of Covers 

Coverl 

Is Multi Currency Allowed 
For BOQ 

No 

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 1 

Cover 

EMD Fee Details 
EMD Amount in4,500 

EMD Fee Type fixed 

EMD Payable 
To 

Piece-work 

No 

Fee/PreQual/Technical/Finance.pdf 

FUND 

Product Category 

Date : 25-Apr-2025 10:34 AM 

Document 
Type 

-pdf 

-pdf 

.pdf 

At 

EMD 

Exemption 
|Allowed 
EMD 

Percentage 
DIRECTOR EMD Payable 

SVNIT 
MHRD 

XIS 

Sub category 

Page I of 2 

|Description 

Scan copy of 
Original 

|Demand Draft 
of EMD 

of 
|Attested copy 

Print 

PANCARD/GST 
Certificate 

|Scan copy of 
Acceptance 
|letter as per 
Annexure-I 

Bidder 

Information as 
per 
|Annexure-2 
and Price Bid 
as Annexure-3 

BOQ ( Price 
Bid as 
Annexure-3) 

Yes 

|Sale of Discarded Mattresses, Pillow, Bed sheet etc from various Hostels within the SVNIT Campus, 
Surat, Gujarat-395007. 

Work DescriptionSale of Discarded Mattresses, Pillow, Bed sheet etc from various Hostels within the SVNIT Campus, 
|Surat, Gujarat-395007. 

NA 

Surat, Gujarat 

https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app?component=view&page-EpublishPublishedTen.. 25-04-2025 



ePublishing System, Government of India 

Contract Type 

Location 

Pre Bid Meeting 
Address 

Critical Dates 
Publish Date 

Start Date 
Document Download / Sale 

NIT 
Document 

Clarification Start Date 

Work Item 
Documents 

Bid Submission Start Date 

Tender Documents 

Name 

Tender 

Address 

SVNIT 

Campus,Surat, Gujarat 

Created By 

NA 

1 

Designation 

Tender Inviting Authority 

Created Date 

S.NoDocument Name 

NA 

Tendernotice 1.pdf 

S.NoDocument Type 

Tender Creator Details 

|1 Tender Documents 

25-Apr-2025 11:00 AM 
|25-Apr-2025 11:00 AM 

G.S Shah 

Pincode 

Bid Validity(Days) 180 

Pre Bid Meeting 
Date 

Dr, Meghal A. Desai 

Miscellaneous 
|Works 

395007 

NA 

|25-Apr-2025 11:05 AM Bid Submission End Date 

Document Name 

SCIENTIFIC / TECHNICAL OFFICER 

25-Apr-2025 10:08 AM 

Period Of Work 

(Days) 
Pre Bid Meeting 
Place 

Description 

Bid Opening Date 

Clarification End Date 

|21-May-2025 04:00 PM 
Document Download / Sale End 19-May-2025 05:00 PM 
Date 

Bid Opening Place Office of chairman, 
SCRAP Committee, 
SVNIT, Surat. 

142NITandTenderdocSCRAPmattresses.pdf 

Sale of Discarded 
Mattresses, Pillow, 
Bed sheet 

30 

NA 

NIT and Tender Documents for Sell of mattresses 

Description 

NA 

JNit and Tender 
"documents 

Page 2 of 2 

19-May-2025 05:00 PM 

Chairman, SCRAP Committee, SVNIT, Surat Gujarat-395007. Contact No 0261-2201726 

Document 
|Size (in KB) 

914.4 

Document 
Size (in 
KB) 

914.4 

https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app?component-viewpage=EpublishPublishedTen. 25-04-2025 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

